 Power Supply Series ( Switching type ) EL-PS1209-9A
  Features
Elock Switching Power Supply ( 12Vdc 9A ) EL-PS1209-9A
offers consistent & reliable regulated full 9 Amps 12Vdc with 9 outputs.
Each output has individual PTC fuse with 2A current rating and LED
indicator, makes it most suitable for CCTV used.
 Overload Protection
 Resettable PTC Fuse protection in each output
 Output short circuit protection
 Output voltage adjustment
 Dimension : 210 mm W  x 245mm H x 88mm D
 Safety Approval : CE
Specification
 Input Voltage: 100~240 Vac
 Input frequency:  50Hz / 60 Hz
 Output rated voltage: 12Vdc +/- 5%
 Output voltage adjustment :  11 ~ 13.5 V
 Rated Total Current:  9 A
 No. of outputs:  9 outputs
 Output rated current: 2 A current for each output with PTC
resettable Fuse protection.
 Full loaded Average current per output :  1.1 A
 Operating temperature: 0~65 deg C
 Casing Surface finishing: Oven baked Epoxy Powder coating
EL-PS1209-9A